
CORROSION & WEAR RESISTANCE

CORROSION INHIBITORS

DESCRIPTION

CONCENTRATION TEMPERATURE METHOD

Freiborne Oil 3W

Freiborne Oil 5WXB

Freiborne Oil 1740

Freiborne Oil WD50F

FreiGuard 171

FreiGuard 303

FreiGuard 313
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Water Emulsifiable Rust Preventative

Water Emulsifiable Rust Preventative

Severe Storage and Shipping Oil

Oil-Based Rust Preventative

Oil Based Rust Preventative

Water Based Rust Preventative

Water Based Rust Preventative

7-20%

5-20%

Neat

Neat

Neat

2-10%

1-10%

AMB-150ºF

140-160ºF

70-110ºF

AMB

AMB

AMB-130ºF

AMB-140ºF
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