CORROSION & WEAR RESISTANCE



CORROSION INHIBITORS																
PRODUCT		APPLICATION				SUBS	CHEMISTRY			Υ	CONCENTRATION	TEMPERATURE	METI	HOD		
PRODUCT NAME	DESCRIPTION	WIP	Storage	Shipping	Dry to Touch	Self Healing	Ferrous	Non-Ferrous	Water-Based	Oil-Based	Emulsifiable	Wax	Typical Dilution	Operating Temperature	Spray	Immersion
Freiborne Oil 3W	Water Emulsifiable Rust Preventative	х	х	х			х			х	х		7-20%	AMB-150°F	х	Х
Freiborne Oil 5WXB	Water Emulsifiable Rust Preventative	х	х		х		X			х	х	х	5-20%	140-160°F	х	Х
Freiborne Oil 1740	Severe Storage and Shipping Oil	х	х	х		х	Х			х			Neat	70-110°F	х	х
Freiborne Oil WD50F	Oil-Based Rust Preventative	х	х				Х			х			Neat	AMB	х	х
FreiGuard 171	Oil Based Rust Preventative	х	х	х		х	х	х		х			Neat	AMB	х	х
FreiGuard 303	Water Based Rust Preventative	х	х	х	Х		X		х				2-10%	AMB-130°F	х	х
FreiGuard 313	Water Based Rust Preventative	х	Х	х	Х		X	х	х				1-10%	AMB-140°F	х	х